w

© o N o v s

11.
12.
13.

Position
Nurse Practitioner | -Ambulatory
Outpatient Clinic Assistant

Senior Nurse Practitioner -
Ambulatory

Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Staff Nurse lll - Ambulatory
Office Worker Il

Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hospital Medical Clinic
Hospital Medical Clinic
Hospital Medical Clinic

Hospital Medical Clinic
Hospital Medical Clinic
Hospital Medical Clinic
Hospital Medical Clinic
Hospital Medical Clinic
Hospital Medical Clinic
Hospital Medical Clinic
Hospital Medical Clinic
Hospital Medical Clinic
Hospital Medical Clinic

Total Wages
$111,962
$38,088
$37,845

$36,048
$32,399
$31,844
$30,820
$28,954
$22,160
$18,787
$11,533
$3,897
$133



