	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Nurse Practitioner I - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Clinic	\$111,962
2.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Clinic	\$38,088
3.	Senior Nurse Practitioner - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Clinic	\$37,845
4.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Clinic	\$36,048
5.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Clinic	\$32,399
6.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Clinic	\$31,844
7.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Clinic	\$30,820
8.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Clinic	\$28,954
9.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Clinic	\$22,160
10.	Staff Nurse III - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Clinic	\$18,787
11.	Office Worker II		San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Clinic	\$11,533
12.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Clinic	\$3,897
13.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hospital Medical Clinic	\$133